Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS518020EN    page 1
February 26, 2023 1:54 PM
Top Product Features
• ENERGY STAR® certified
• 90 CRI: 2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, or 5000K CCT
• Lumens: 600, 900, 1200

PS518020EN    page 2
February 26, 2023 1:54 PM
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: RL560WH6927-RL56TRMWHB
Complete unit includes a RL56 Baffle-Trim LED Module and a 5" or 6" compatible housing, ordered separately. Optional accessory designer trim ring ordered separately.
RL56 600 Series Accessories (order separately)
RL56 600 Series Accessories (order separately)
RL560WH6927= 5"/6" Retrofit Baffle − Trim LED Module, 90CRI, 2700K, Matte White
RL560WH6930= 5"/6" Retrofit Baffle − Trim LED Module, 90CRI, 3000K, Matte White
RL560WH6935= 5"/6" Retrofit Baffle − Trim LED Module, 90CRI, 3500K, Matte White
RL560WH6940= 5"/6" Retrofit Baffle − Trim LED Module, 90CRI, 4000K, Matte White
RL560WH6950= 5"/6" Retrofit Baffle − Trim LED Module, 90CRI, 5000K, Matte White
Designer Trims
RL56TRMSNB= 5/6” Satin Nickel Trim Ring, Baffle
RL56TRMTBZB= 5/6” Tuscan Bronze Trim Ring, Baffle
RL56TRMWHB= 5/6” White Paintable Trim Ring, Baffle
RL56TRMMBB= 5/6” Matte Black Trim Ring, Baffle
RL56TRMSN= 5/6” Satin Nickel Trim Ring
RL56TRMTBZ= 5/6” Tuscan Bronze Trim Ring
RL56TRMWH= 5/6” White Paintable Trim Ring
RL56TRMMB= 5/6” Matte BlackTrim Ring
OT400P= Oversize Flat White Metal Trim Ring 6" I.D. x 9-1/4" O.D. (ring slips behind RL56 ring, in stepped configuration)
OT403P= Oversize White Plastic Trim Ring 6" I.D. x 8" O.D. (ring slips behind RL56 ring, in stepped configuration)
TRM690WH=  Oversize Matte White Metal Trim Ring. Designed for RL560 ring to inset into oversize ring for an even
(non-stepped) trim surface